Jail Roster - No SSN

James A. Crawford
Sheriff

328 Chestnut Street

Coshocton, Ohio 43812

Coshocton County Sheriff’s Office

4

(740) 622-2411
FAX: (740) 622-4487
EMERGENCY 9-1-1

Printed on March 12, 2024

Housing Area

A/Block
Trustee Cell
I/Block
H/Block
2/Man
B/Block
I/Block
B/Block
L/Cell
A/Block
Trustee Cell
B/Block
I/Block
H/Block

Off Station
I/Block
Isolation
B/Block
H/Block
L/Cell
A/Block
A/Block
I/Block
A/Block
I/Block
L/Cell
Trustee Cell

Inmate

Johnathan Beckett
James Brock
Galen Bryan
Megan Carroll
Timothy Chase
Cody Clough

Gage Copley
Brandon Daugherty
Brent Elliott
Garrett Emerson
James Erman
Brian Foster
Thurman Gallagher Jr
Carrie Goff

Daniel Gruen Jr
Phillip Hammersley
Donnie Hughes Jr
Steven Husk Jr
Cristy Jones
Hunter Mast
Benjamin Nealey
Brock Powell

Elzie Randolph Ill
Marco Rettos
Charles Salmons
Christopher Smith
Billy Stockum

Jacket #

0098071
64436
97987
73010
98070
69540
98005
68741
45453
1454
66694
58592
97092
65289
5880
3293
0458
70403
97865
97975
210
90659
97943
97298
65823
97761
97427

Sex

Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

DOB

10/08/97
03/21/81
02/09/78
07/03/90
10/08/90
11/17/89
01/19/03
10/26/87
07/12/79
07/22/91
09/24/90
06/23/77
11/16/99
06/23/84
02/07/85
02/27/83
01/10/81
09/30/84
06/02/77
07/10/04
05/30/80
03/24/98
04/29/67
03/03/98
03/01/85
02/06/83
09/14/03

Book #

2400142
2300699
2400115
2400024
2400141
2400040
2400063
2300842
2300827
2400041
2400033
2400079
2300711
2400050
2400028
2400060
2400107
2300807
2400064
2300721
2300830
2300647
2300585
2300779
2400132
2300857
2400020

Booking Date/Time

03/11/24 20:30
10/11/23 12:39
02/23/24 13:14
01/09/24 21:36
03/10/24 13:54
01/18/24 17:38
01/29/24 12:14
12/14/23 12:00
12/06/23 13:19
01/18/24 18:22
01/12/24 16:37
02/05/24 17:59
10/18/23 16:46
01/23/24 10:35
01/10/24 21:51
01/28/24 18:52
02/17/24 08:00
11/30/23 12:18
01/30/24 08:13
10/24/23 12:58
12/07/23 00:49
09/22/23 19:29
08/25/23 14:46
11/18/23 21:59
02/28/24 10:38
12/20/23 20:45
01/08/24 04:25
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Housing Area

B/Block
A/Block
Isolation
L/Cell
B/Block
H/Block

Total Records: 33

Inmate

Caleb Strohl
William Turner
Andrew Wallace
Gunnar West
Ming Xue
Shanda Young

Jacket #

97841
97828
97897
74680
98006
97492

Sex

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female

DOB

12/26/87
01/20/84
10/08/91
04/22/91
04/20/91
09/21/82

Book #

2400022
2300823
2400131
2400111
2300833
2400104

Booking Date/Time

01/08/24 15:02
12/05/23 15:39
02/28/24 00:00
02/21/24 11:48
12/07/23 15:20
02/16/24 15:13
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